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Products
1.) A4-50 stainless steel CSK flat head screw

2.)

3.)

4.)

5.)

6.)

M4*]12mm

M5*80mm

M5*30mm

M5*40mm

M5*45mm

M5*10mm

M5*6mm

A4-50 stainless steel pan head screw
M5*10mm

M&*12mm

3/16*9mm (window screw)

A2-50 stainless steel pan head tapping screw
M5.5*50mm

A2-50 stainless steel CSK flat head screw
M6*13 with sleeve nut M6*25mm

A2-50 stainless steel hex socket CSK flat
head screw M4*40mm

A2-50 stainless steel pan head screw
M5*15mm, M6*25mm & M&*30mm
A2-50 stainless steel CSK flat head screw
M5*15mm, M6*30mm & M8*40mm

A2-50 stainless steel pan head screw M6 x 15mm
M6*25mm & M8*25mm & M8*50mm

Project

Ex-Cheung Sha Wan Police Quarters -

For Block 1 & 2 Precast Window
(ASD)

HEHE
(ASD)
Tar Wai MTR station development

Factory

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Job Reference of Screw & Tapping Screw

Contractor

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Hop Hing Construction & Engineering
(H.K.) Co Ltd
S1-O Engineering Co Ltd

Octopus Cards Limited

Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia
Companhia Limitada

Me1 Cheong Construction Co Ltd

4 pages

Date
23/05/2011

7/6/2011

8/6/2011

10/6/2011

11/6/2011

13/7/2011



7.

8.)

9.

10.)

11.)

12.)

13.)

14.)

A4-50 stainless steel CSK flat head tapping
screw (#14) M6.3*25mm

BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M5*20mm
M5*15mm

A2-50 stainless steel CSK flat head tapping
screw M7*75mm

use with HUD+L 10

410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw
M5.5%25mm with plastic washer

BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M5*20mm

A4-50 stainless steel pan head tapping screw
M5.5*%16mm

BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M6*12mm

BSN CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M6*12mm

304 stainless steel philips flat head wood screw
M6.3*62mm

316 stainless steel pan head machine
screw M4*30mm

410 stainless steel countersunk head drilling screw
M4.2#25mm

Tsz Shan Monsastery - Tai Po

55 King Yip Street, Kwun Tong

Aberdeen, Fire Service Department

No.1 Broadcast Drive, Kowloon
For Vertical Green

Shung Shun Street BM14

Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6

Disney 531 - Mystic Point

Hong Kong Civil Aviation
Department Headquartor

Wah Tung Metal Engineering Co Ltd

Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd

S1-O Engineering Co Ltd

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd

Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia
Companhia Limitada

H. H. Robertson Limited

Premier (Pacific Asia) Limited

19/8/2011

5/9/2011

8/11/2011

10/11/2011

10/11/2011

17/11/2011

23/11/2011

6/12/2011



15.)

16.)

17.)

18.)

19.)

20.)

M4.2%32mm

410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M6.3 x 25mm

CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M6*12mm
Zinc plated CSK flat head screw M&*25mm

BSN Pan Head Screw A4-70 Stainless Steel
M6*15mm

BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel
M6*25mm & M6*30mm
M5*20mm

BSN CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M5*35mm; BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless
Steel M5 x 10mm

Pan Head Tapping Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M4.2 x 32mm

BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel

M8 x 20mm

BSN CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M5 x 50mm

Job Redevelopment of Hong Kong Sport
Institute Contract 3 Works

Central Underpass
LCSJV site

Kwun Tong Swimming Pool
(ASD)

210 - 216 Gloucester Road,

Henderson site

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
China Const & Eng Corp site

BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel M5 x 15mm
BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel M6 x 15mm

Pan Head Tapping Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M6.3 x 32mm
Flat Head Tapping Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel
M6.3 x 32mm

Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5 x 25mm

The Hong Kong University of Science
and Technology
China Const & Eng Corp site

IWC Corporation Co Ltd

H. H. Robertson Limited

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering
Co Ltd

S1-O Engineering Co Ltd

Yuanda Curtain Wall (HK) Co Ltd

19/12/2011

20/12/2011

1/2/2012

17722012

277212012

3/3/2012



21.) BSN Pan Head Tapping Screw A4-50 Stainless Steel Hong Kong Po Fu Lam School H. H. Robertson Limited 7/3/2012
M5.5 x 25mm
BSN Pan Head Screw A4-70 Stainless Steel M6 x 25mm



