

Job Reference of Screw & Tapping Screw

1.)	Products A4-50 stainless steel CSK flat head screw M4*12mm M5*80mm M5*30mm M5*40mm M5*45mm M5*10mm M5*6mm A4-50 stainless steel pan head screw M5*10mm M8*12mm 3/16*9mm (window screw)	Project Ex-Cheung Sha Wan Police Quarters - For Block 1 & 2 Precast Window (ASD)	<u>Contractor</u> Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	<u>Date</u> 23/05/2011
2.)	A2-50 stainless steel pan head tapping screw M5.5*50mm	彩雲中學 (ASD)	Hop Hing Construction & Engineering (H.K.) Co Ltd	7/6/2011
3.)	A2-50 stainless steel CSK flat head screw M6*13 with sleeve nut M6*25mm	Tai Wai MTR station development	Si-O Engineering Co Ltd	8/6/2011
4.)	A2-50 stainless steel hex socket CSK flat head screw M4*40mm	Factory	Octopus Cards Limited	10/6/2011
5.)	A2-50 stainless steel pan head screw M5*15mm, M6*25mm & M8*30mm A2-50 stainless steel CSK flat head screw M5*15mm, M6*30mm & M8*40mm	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia Companhia Limitada	11/6/2011
6.)	A2-50 stainless steel pan head screw M6 x 15mm M6*25mm & M8*25mm & M8*50mm	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mei Cheong Construction Co Ltd	13/7/2011

4 pages

7.)	A4-50 stainless steel CSK flat head tapping screw (#14) M6.3*25mm	Tsz Shan Monsastery - Tai Po	Wah Tung Metal Engineering Co Ltd	19/8/2011
8.)	BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5*20mm M5*15mm	55 King Yip Street, Kwun Tong	Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd	5/9/2011
9.)	A2-50 stainless steel CSK flat head tapping screw M7*75mm use with HUD+L 10 410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M5.5*25mm with plastic washer	Aberdeen, Fire Service Department	Si-O Engineering Co Ltd	8/11/2011
10.)	BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5*20mm A4-50 stainless steel pan head tapping screw M5.5*16mm	No.1 Broadcast Drive, Kowloon For Vertical Green	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	10/11/2011
11.)	 BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M6*12mm BSN CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M6*12mm 	Shung Shun Street BM14	Hingsking Building Materials & Eng Ltd	10/11/2011
12.)	304 stainless steel philips flat head wood screw M6.3*62mm	Venetian Macau Phase 5 & 6	Mercurio Servicos De Engenharia Companhia Limitada	17/11/2011
13.)	316 stainless steel pan head machine screw M4*30mm	Disney 531 - Mystic Point	H. H. Robertson Limited	23/11/2011
14.)	410 stainless steel countersunk head drilling screw M4.2*25mm	Hong Kong Civil Aviation Department Headquartor	Premier (Pacific Asia) Limited	6/12/2011

M4.2*32mm

410 stainless steel hex washer head drilling screw M6.3 x 25mm

15.)	CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M6*12mm Zinc plated CSK flat head screw M8*25mm	Job Redevelopment of Hong Kong Sport Institute Contract 3 Works	IWC Corporation Co Ltd	19/12/2011
16.)	BSN Pan Head Screw A4-70 Stainless Steel M6*15mm	Central Underpass LCSJV site	H. H. Robertson Limited	20/12/2011
17.)	BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel M6*25mm & M6*30mm M5*20mm	Kwun Tong Swimming Pool (ASD)	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	1/2/2012
18.)	BSN CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5*35mm; BSN Pan Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5 x 10mm Pan Head Tapping Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M4.2 x 32mm	210 - 216 Gloucester Road, Henderson site	Minmetal Condo (HK) Engineering Co Ltd	17/2/2012
19.)	 BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel M8 x 20mm BSN CSK Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5 x 50mm BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel M5 x 15 BSN Pan Head Screw A2-70 Stainless Steel M6 x 15 		Si-O Engineering Co Ltd	27/2/2012
20.)	Pan Head Tapping Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M6.3 x 32mm Flat Head Tapping Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M6.3 x 32mm Flat Head Screw A2-50 Stainless Steel M5 x 25mm	The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology China Const & Eng Corp site	Yuanda Curtain Wall (HK) Co Ltd	3/3/2012

BSN Pan Head Tapping Screw A4-50 Stainless Steel Hong Kong Po Fu Lam School M5.5 x 25mm
 BSN Pan Head Screw A4-70 Stainless Steel M6 x 25mm